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Campeonato Distrital  de INF,  JUV, JUN, SEN (PC)
Coruche, 7, 8, e  9 Março 2025

1 - 1ª SESSÃO 07/03/2025 - 16:30

Prova 5 Masc., 50m Costas Juvenil B
07/03/2025 Resultados
Recorde Distrital ANDS Open 24.97 Pedro Diogo Oliveira INDANDS Herning (DEN) 13/12/2013
Recorde Distrital ANDS Juv B 28.31 Simao Dinis Rosa CNTN Santarém 07/03/2020

 : 37.65
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Cod Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. David Filipe Pacheco 10 BUZIOS-Coruche 31.78 336
2. Francisco Manuel Cadete 10 Nautico Abrantes 32.25 322
3. Lourenco Vicente Geada 10 Torres Novas 33.26 293
4. Francisco Sa Lopes 10 Torres Novas 33.78 280
5. Andre Guilherme Anastacio 10 Nautico Abrantes 33.84 278
6. Guilherme Gomes Nunes 10 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 35.28 246
7. Afonso Goncalves Leite 10 CLAC-Entroncamento 38.15 194

FTL

Prova 5 Masc., 50m Costas Juvenil A
07/03/2025 Resultados
Recorde Distrital ANDS Open 24.97 Pedro Diogo Oliveira INDANDS Herning (DEN) 13/12/2013
Recorde Distrital ANDS Juv A 27.00 Paulo Vakulyuk CNTN Torres Novas 12/01/2019

 : 37.00
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Cod Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Miguel Silva Lima 09 Nautico Abrantes 28.24 479
2. Gabriel Sa Chambel 09 CLAC-Entroncamento 32.13 325
3. Luis Suissas Rato 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 33.42 289
4. Gabriel Antunes Ramos 09 Rio Maior 33.67 283
5. Pedro Morgado Costa 09 Rio Maior 35.33 245

Prova 5 Masc., 50m Costas Junior
07/03/2025 Resultados
Recorde Distrital ANDS Open 24.97 Pedro Diogo Oliveira INDANDS Herning (DEN) 13/12/2013
Recorde Distrital ANDS Jun18 26.29 Afonso Guilherme Rosa CNTN Funchal 10/12/2016
Recorde Distrital ANDS Jun17 27.54 Afonso Guilherme Rosa CNTN Tomar 14/11/2015

 Jun/Sen: 35.80
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Cod Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Afonso Bernardo Evaristo 08 Gualdim Pais 28.51 466
2. Afonso Costa Soares 07 CPFZ - Natacao 33.35 291
3. Tomas Alexandre Santos 07 BUZIOS-Coruche 33.63 284
4. Bernardo Marques Fernandes07 CLAC-Entroncamento 34.36 266
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Campeonato Distrital  de INF,  JUV, JUN, SEN (PC)
Coruche, 7, 8, e  9 Março 2025

Prova 5, Masc., 50m Costas

Prova 5 Masc., 50m Costas Senior
07/03/2025 Resultados
Recorde Distrital ANDS Open 24.97 Pedro Diogo Oliveira INDANDS Herning (DEN) 13/12/2013
Recorde Distrital ANDS Sen 24.97 Pedro Diogo Oliveira INDANDS Herning (DEN) 13/12/2013

 Jun/Sen: 35.80
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Cod Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Tiago Manuel Silva 05 S3 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:22.87 18
RECORDE NACIONAL S3, FTL

Prova 5 Masc., 50m Costas S3,SB3,SM3
07/03/2025 Resultados
Recorde Distrital ANDS Open 24.97 Pedro Diogo Oliveira INDANDS Herning (DEN) 13/12/2013
Recorde Distrital ANDS Sen 24.97 Pedro Diogo Oliveira INDANDS Herning (DEN) 13/12/2013
Recorde Distrital ANDS Jun18 26.29 Afonso Guilherme Rosa CNTN Funchal 10/12/2016
Recorde Distrital ANDS Jun17 27.54 Afonso Guilherme Rosa CNTN Tomar 14/11/2015
Recorde Distrital ANDS Juv A 27.00 Paulo Vakulyuk CNTN Torres Novas 12/01/2019
Recorde Distrital ANDS Juv B 28.31 Simao Dinis Rosa CNTN Santarém 07/03/2020
Recorde Distrital ANDS Inf A 29.45 Simao Dinis Rosa CNTN Torres Novas 13/04/2019
Recorde Distrital ANDS Inf B 32.08 Afonso Guilherme Rosa SFGP Cantanhede 22/04/2012

 Juv A: 37.00;  Juv B: 37.65;  Jun/Sen: 35.80
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Cod Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Miguel Silva Lima 09 Nautico Abrantes 28.24 479
2. Afonso Bernardo Evaristo 08 Gualdim Pais 28.51 466
3. David Filipe Pacheco 10 BUZIOS-Coruche 31.78 336
4. Gabriel Sa Chambel 09 CLAC-Entroncamento 32.13 325
5. Francisco Manuel Cadete 10 Nautico Abrantes 32.25 322
6. Lourenco Vicente Geada 10 Torres Novas 33.26 293
7. Afonso Costa Soares 07 CPFZ - Natacao 33.35 291
8. Luis Suissas Rato 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 33.42 289
9. Tomas Alexandre Santos 07 BUZIOS-Coruche 33.63 284

10. Gabriel Antunes Ramos 09 Rio Maior 33.67 283
11. Francisco Sa Lopes 10 Torres Novas 33.78 280
12. Andre Guilherme Anastacio 10 Nautico Abrantes 33.84 278
13. Bernardo Marques Fernandes07 CLAC-Entroncamento 34.36 266
14. Guilherme Gomes Nunes 10 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 35.28 246
15. Pedro Morgado Costa 09 Rio Maior 35.33 245
16. Afonso Goncalves Leite 10 CLAC-Entroncamento 38.15 194

FTL

17. Tiago Manuel Silva 05 S3 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:22.87 18
RECORDE NACIONAL S3, FTL
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